VeecAM
Undersized VMs

Description

This report helps you to discover VMs with over-utilized CPU and memory resources. It analyzes VMs historical performance and configuration data to provide recommendations on appropriate vCPU
and vRAM allocation for VMs.

Report Parameters

Scope: 192.168.0.240

Interval: 1 week

Business View object(s):

CPU ready, more than: 10 %

CPU usage, more than: 90 %
Swap out rate, more than: 0 Kbps
Memory usage, more than: 90 %

Memory counter: Consumed

Summary Information

Total undersized VMs: 7

Total VMs: 73

CPU undersized VMs: 0
Memory undersized VMs: 7

CPU resources to be assigned: 0 vCPUs
VRAM amount to be assigned: 5.00 GB

Report Created: 2018/08/29 16:25:13 Page: 1 of 3



VeeAMV

Undersized Virtual Machines by CPU

No data available

Report Created: 2018/08/29 16:25:13 Page: 2 of 3



VeeAMV

Undersized Virtual Machines by Memory

vCenter Server Cluster/Host Virtual Machine

192.168.0.240 7

cluster240

vaw

vCloud Director

asahi Veeam95 2018

HyTrustAgent

Tinyl test replica 1

Tinyl test replica

asahi_Linux

Report Created: 2018/08/29 16:25:13

Allocated

1.00

2.50

8.00

4.00

0.05

0.05

2.00

Memory

Average
Usage (%)

99.99

99.76

94.72

96.27

92.10

93.37

90.81

Recommendation

Swap out rate
(Kbps)

0.00|Allocate not less than 1.3 GBs of RAM.

0.00 | Allocate not less than 3.2 GBs of RAM.

0.00|Allocate not less than 10.1 GBs of RAM.

0.00 | Allocate not less than 5.1 GBs of RAM.

0.00|Allocate not less than 0.1 GBs of RAM.

0.00 Allocate not less than 0.1 GBs of RAM.

0.00|Allocate not less than 2.6 GBs of RAM.

Page: 3 of 3



