

Undersized VMs

Description

This report helps you to discover VMs with over-utilized CPU and memory resources. It analyzes VMs historical performance and configuration data to provide recommendations on appropriate vCPU and vRAM allocation for VMs.

Report Parameters

Scope: 192.168.0.240

Interval: 1 week

Business View object(s):

CPU ready, more than: 10%

CPU usage, more than: 90%

Swap out rate, more than: 0 Kbps

Memory usage, more than: 90 %

Memory counter: Consumed

Summary Information

Total undersized VMs: 7

Total VMs: 73

CPU undersized VMs: 0

Memory undersized VMs:

CPU resources to be assigned: 0 vCPUs

vRAM amount to be assigned: 5.00 GB

Report Created: 2018/08/29 16:25:13

Page: 1 **of** 3



Undersized Virtual Machines by CPU

No data available





Undersized Virtual Machines by Memory

vCenter Server	Cluster/Host	Virtual Machine	Memory			Recommendation
			Allocated (GB)	Average Usage (%)	Swap out rate (Kbps)	
92.168.0.240		7				
	cluster240					
		vaw	1.00	99.99	0.00	Allocate not less than 1.3 GBs of RAM.
		vCloud Director	2.50	99.76	0.00	Allocate not less than 3.2 GBs of RAM.
		asahi Veeam95 2018	8.00	94.72	0.00	Allocate not less than 10.1 GBs of RAM.
		HyTrustAgent	4.00	96.27	0.00	Allocate not less than 5.1 GBs of RAM.
		Tiny1 test replica 1	0.05	92.10	0.00	Allocate not less than 0.1 GBs of RAM.
		Tiny1 test replica	0.05	93.37	0.00	Allocate not less than 0.1 GBs of RAM.
		asahi Linux	2.00	90.81	0.00	Allocate not less than 2.6 GBs of RAM.

Report Created: 2018/08/29 16:25:13 **Page:** 3 **of** 3